DeKalb County Government Public Meetings & Agendas

December 12 - 15, 2016

Page 1 of 3

Monday – 12/12	Tuesday – 12/13	Wednesday 12/14	Thursd
Mental Health Board		Executive Committee	
*6 pm		CANCELLED	
Agenda -Page 1			
i on: *Fatty's Pub & Grill, 1312 coln Hwy, DeKalb IL			
ase Note Change in Meeting Time & Location			
rans Assistance Commission			
7 pm			
la -Page 2			
on: Community Outreach Building, easons Room, 2500 N. Annie Glidden eKalb, IL			

For questions about this agenda, please call 815-895-1630 or visit the County's website at www.dekalbcounty.org/Meetings/ag_index.html



rd COUNTY OFFICES CLOSED AT 12 NOON

DeKalb County Community Mental Health Board

2500 N. Annie Glidden Rd., Suite B, DeKalb, IL 60115

"Through leadership and funding, the DeKalb County Community Mental Health Board supports access to high quality behavioral healthcare services for DeKalb County residents"

Board Meeting Agenda

December 12, 2016

6:00 p.m.

Location: Fatty's Pub & Grill, 1312 W. Lincoln Hwy, DeKalb IL

DRAFT

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Agenda review and approval
- 3. Minutes approval of the minutes from 11/21/16
- 4. Announcements
- 5. Community Input
- 6. Finance Reports
 - A. Monthly budget report: November 2016
 - B. Claims: Agency and office for December 2016
- 7. Old Business
- 8. New Business
- 9. Adjournment
 - a. Next Meeting January 23, 2017 6:00 p.m.
 - 3 Year Presentation DeKalb County Sheriff's Department

DeKalb County Veterans Assistance Commission



American Legion Posts 66, 99, 181, 337, 598, 654, 772, 1010
AmVets Post 90
DeKalb County VietNow
Marine Corps League Detachment 847
Veterans of Foreign Wars Posts 1486, 2287, 5768 and 8387
40 et 8 Voiture 207











DeKalb County Veterans Assistance Commission Meeting Agenda for December 12, 2016

Meetings start at 7:00 pm

- I. Call to Order
- II. Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag
- III. Roll Call of Delegates & Alternates
- IV. Reading & Approval of the November 2016 Meeting Minutes
- V. Treasurers' Report
- VI. Public Comment
- VII. For the Good of the Commission
- VIII. Superintendent's Report
 - a. Approval of Expenses
- **IX.** Committee Reports
- X. Old Business
 - a. The Vietnam Memorial Wall to DeKalb County
- XI. New Business
 - a. Introduction of the new hire
 - b. Nominations for Commission Elected Positions and elections
- XII. Adjournment

2500 N. Annie Glidden Road Suite A DeKalb IL 60115 Phone 815-756-8129 Fax 815-217-0417